h_’El

Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 9/26/2025

To Date <= 10/20/2025

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY =Y
PRIMARY_ =Y
Record ID 322?5?; n Decision Type
WP-32676-1 9/26/2025 |Issued | ‘Water
E— Permit
HMP2025- Water
077 (92602025 llssued o7
WP-17103-3 |9/26/2025  |Issued | ater
— Permit
WP16802-1 9/29/2025 Issued | ‘ater
- Permit
WP-24837-1 19/29/2025  |Issued | Water
- Permit
WP-18209-1 |9/29/2025  |Issued | ater
— Permit
Water

WP-19831-1 (9/29/2025 Issued .
I — Permit

Property Address

158 Carmelito Avenue Monterey, CA 93940
24491 Citation Ct Monterey, CA 93940
5439 Quail Way Carmel Valley, CA 93923
1706 Hilton Street Seaside, CA 93955
27506 Schulte Road CARMEL, CA 93923
7965 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93923

3338 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953

APN

001672023000

173121005000

157171049000

012162026000

416023049000

169031025000

008423010000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-32676-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-077
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-077
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-17103-3
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP16802-1
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WP045385

WP045350

WP015429-3

WP045297

WP044761-1

WP045380

WP043927-2

WP19219-1

HMP2025-
079

WP8262-1

WP14465-1

MP693

WP-20227-1

WP045363

WP045387

HMP2025-
080

MP694
WP045402

HMP2025-
082

WP045412

WP20359-3

WP045396

WP044684

WP045420

WP044949-1

WP045286

WP045425

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/6/2025

10/6/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/9/2025

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

1110 Del Monte Ave Monterey, CA 93940

Lincoln St, 7 SW of 13th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA

93921

662 Lighthouse AV Pacific Grove, CA 93950

7067 Valley Greens CIR Carmel, CA 93923

1129 Buena Vista Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

508 4th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950
24744 Dolores Rd Carmel, CA 93923
1119 Waring Street Seaside, CA 93955
City Wide Monterey Monterey, CA 93940
68 Panetta Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924

148 Calle de la Ventana Carmel Valley, CA 93924
SANTA FE ST Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921

8200 El Caminino Estrada Carmel, CA 93923
1507 Viscaino Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953
1126 Lincoln Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

398 FREMONT ST MONTEREY, CA 93940

SW Corner Mission & 12th Carmel, CA 93921

Sterling Way, 2 SE of Perry Newberry Way Carmel, CA

93921

Monterey, CA

745 Amador Avenue Seaside, CA 93955

140 Boyd WY Carmel, CA 93923

26370 Carmelo Street Carmel, CA 93923

26135 South Carmel Hills Drive Carmel, CA 93923
213 Crest Road Carmel, CA 93923

1251 Padre LN Pebble Beach, CA 93953

1239 Surf Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Santa Fe St, 2 NE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA

93921

001823014000

010173018000

006169004000

157051007000

007591041000

006518007000

009111010000

012401073000

000000000002

189181006000

189363010000

010092005000

169051010000

008212019000

007581021000

001682023000

010163001000

009162023000

000000000005

011322015000

241341001000

009461004000

015151009000

241271002000

008293012000

006013021000

010037008000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045350
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP694
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WP044100

WP042193-1

WP045376

WP045398

HMP2025-
083

WP045378

WP041800-1

WP045397

WP045424

WP045427

WP045428

WP043192-1

WP045433

WP045353

WP045371

WP042599-2

WP045413

WP045436

WP044629

WP045093

WP045415

WP045417

WP045432

WP042583-2

WP045445

WP045386

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/16/2025

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

San Carlos St, 3 SE of 1st Ave Carmel, CA 93923
31 Poppy Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953

San Carlos St, 3 SE of 1st Ave Carmel, CA 93923
1484 Sonoma Avenue Seaside, CA 93955

1984 Luzern St Seaside, CA 93955

173 Crossroads Blvd Carmel, CA 93923

102 Crossroads Blvd Carmel, CA 93923

24507 San Mateo AV Carmel, CA 93923

25451 Canada Valley Dr Carmel, CA 93923

29 Ralston Drive Monterey, CA 93940

Lincoln St, 5 NE of 13th Avenue Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

455 Via Los Tulares Carmel Valley, CA 93924

Santa Fe Street, 6 SE of 8th Avenue Carmel-by-the-
Sea, CA 93921

3270 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953
1101 David Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950

5501 Quail Meadows DR Carmel Valley, CA 93923
3173 Bird Rock Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953

890 McClellan Avenue Monterey, CA 93940

1124 Shell Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

30 Via Buena Vista Monterey, CA 93940

48 Miramonte Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924

650 Sonoma Avenue Seaside, CA 93955

SW San Carlos Rd and Vista Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93921

26149 Rinconada Dr Carmel, CA 93924
54 Camino de Travesia Carmel Valley, CA 93924

60 Garden Court Monterey, CA 93940

010121013000

008032018000

010121013000

012291021000

011071018000

009562030000

009562030000

009041064000

015411014000

013261015000

010171010000

197142007000

010055033000

008462005000

007581011000

157171056000

007381004000

001112016000

006023009000

001651031000

187042004000

011331004000

010116001000

416051019000

189411003000

013351001000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-083
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043192-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045433
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042599-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045413
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045436
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044629
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045093
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045417
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WP-33315-1

WP045434

WP045450

MP695

WP045447

WP042965-1

WP042522-1

WP045441

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/20/2025

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

315 Virgin Avenue Monterey, CA 93940
25246 Arriba del Mundo Dr Carmel, CA 93923

19 Loma Vista Place Monterey, CA 93940

1521 2 Monterey Salinas Highway Monterey, CA
93940

1081 Trinity Avenue Seaside, CA 93955
25980 Ned Lane Carmel Valley, CA 93924
1125 Harcourt Avenue Seaside, CA 93955

1674 Noche Buena Street Seaside, CA 93955

013052009000

015061023000

001941021000

101191017000

012274053000

416122038000

012352020000

012742010000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-33315-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045434
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP695
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