RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 9/26/2025 To Date <= 10/20/2025 PRIMARY\_ = Y PRIMARY\_ = Y

## **Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates**

## Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

## **MPWMD Appealable Decisions**

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN
<u>WP-32676-1</u>	9/26/2025	Issued	Water Permit	158 Carmelito Avenue Monterey, CA 93940	001672023000
HMP2025- 077	9/26/2025	Issued	Water Permit	24491 Citation Ct Monterey, CA 93940	173121005000
WP-17103-3	9/26/2025	Issued	Water Permit	5439 Quail Way Carmel Valley, CA 93923	157171049000
WP16802-1	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1706 Hilton Street Seaside, CA 93955	012162026000
WP-24837-1	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	27506 Schulte Road CARMEL, CA 93923	416023049000
WP-18209-1	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	7965 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93923	169031025000
WP-19831-1	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	3338 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008423010000

		<u> </u>	Water		
WP045385	9/29/2025	Issued	Permit	1110 Del Monte Ave Monterey, CA 93940	001823014000
WP045350	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Lincoln St, 7 SW of 13th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010173018000
WP015429-3	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	662 Lighthouse AV Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006169004000
WP045297	9/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	7067 Valley Greens CIR Carmel, CA 93923	157051007000
WP044761-1	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1129 Buena Vista Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007591041000
WP045380	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	508 4th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006518007000
WP043927-2	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	24744 Dolores Rd Carmel, CA 93923	009111010000
WP19219-1	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1119 Waring Street Seaside, CA 93955	012401073000
HMP2025- 079	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	City Wide Monterey Monterey, CA 93940	000000000002
WP8262-1	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	68 Panetta Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189181006000
WP14465-1	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	148 Calle de la Ventana Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189363010000
MP693	9/30/2025	Issued	Waiver	SANTA FE ST Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010092005000
WP-20227-1	9/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	8200 El Caminino Estrada Carmel, CA 93923	169051010000
WP045363	10/1/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1507 Viscaino Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008212019000
WP045387	10/1/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1126 Lincoln Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007581021000
HMP2025- 080	10/1/2025	Issued	Water Permit	398 FREMONT ST MONTEREY, CA 93940	001682023000
MP694	10/1/2025	Issued	Waiver	SW Corner Mission & 12th Carmel, CA 93921	010163001000
WP045402	10/6/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Sterling Way, 2 SE of Perry Newberry Way Carmel, CA 93921	009162023000
<u>HMP2025-</u> 082	10/6/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Monterey, CA	00000000005
WP045412	10/7/2025	Issued	Water Permit	745 Amador Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011322015000
WP20359-3	10/7/2025	Issued	Water Permit	140 Boyd WY Carmel, CA 93923	241341001000
WP045396	10/7/2025	Issued	Water Permit	26370 Carmelo Street Carmel, CA 93923	009461004000
WP044684	10/7/2025	Issued	Water Permit	26135 South Carmel Hills Drive Carmel, CA 93923	015151009000
WP045420	10/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	213 Crest Road Carmel, CA 93923	241271002000
WP044949-1	10/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1251 Padre LN Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008293012000
WP045286	10/8/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1239 Surf Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006013021000
WP045425	10/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe St, 2 NE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010037008000

WP044100	10/9/2025	Issued	Water	San Carlos St, 3 SE of 1st Ave Carmel, CA 93923	010121013000
			Permit Water		
WP042193-1	10/9/2025	Issued	Permit	31 Poppy Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008032018000
WP045376	10/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	San Carlos St, 3 SE of 1st Ave Carmel, CA 93923	010121013000
WP045398	10/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1484 Sonoma Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012291021000
HMP2025- 083	10/9/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1984 Luzern St Seaside, CA 93955	011071018000
WP045378	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	173 Crossroads Blvd Carmel, CA 93923	009562030000
WP041800-1	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	102 Crossroads Blvd Carmel, CA 93923	009562030000
WP045397	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	24507 San Mateo AV Carmel, CA 93923	009041064000
WP045424	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	25451 Canada Valley Dr Carmel, CA 93923	015411014000
WP045427	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	29 Ralston Drive Monterey, CA 93940	013261015000
WP045428	10/10/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Lincoln St, 5 NE of 13th Avenue Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010171010000
WP043192-1	10/13/2025	Issued	Water Permit	455 Via Los Tulares Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197142007000
WP045433	10/13/2025	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe Street, 6 SE of 8th Avenue Carmel-by-the- Sea, CA 93921	010055033000
WP045353	10/14/2025	Issued	Water Permit	3270 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008462005000
WP045371	10/14/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1101 David Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007581011000
WP042599-2	10/14/2025	Issued	Water Permit	5501 Quail Meadows DR Carmel Valley, CA 93923	157171056000
WP045413	10/14/2025	Issued	Water Permit	3173 Bird Rock Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007381004000
WP045436	10/14/2025	Issued	Water Permit	890 McClellan Avenue Monterey, CA 93940	001112016000
WP044629	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1124 Shell Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006023009000
WP045093	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	30 Via Buena Vista Monterey, CA 93940	001651031000
WP045415	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	48 Miramonte Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187042004000
WP045417	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	650 Sonoma Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011331004000
WP045432	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	SW San Carlos Rd and Vista Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010116001000
WP042583-2	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	26149 Rinconada Dr Carmel, CA 93924	416051019000
WP045445	10/15/2025	Issued	Water Permit	54 Camino de Travesia Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189411003000
WP045386	10/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	60 Garden Court Monterey, CA 93940	013351001000

WP-33315-1	10/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	315 Virgin Avenue Monterey, CA 93940	013052009000
WP045434	10/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	25246 Arriba del Mundo Dr Carmel, CA 93923	015061023000
WP045450	10/16/2025	Issued	Water Permit	19 Loma Vista Place Monterey, CA 93940	001941021000
MP695	10/16/2025	Issued	Waiver	1521 2 Monterey Salinas Highway Monterey, CA 93940	101191017000
WP045447	10/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1081 Trinity Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012274053000
WP042965-1	10/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	25980 Ned Lane Carmel Valley, CA 93924	416122038000
WP042522-1	10/17/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1125 Harcourt Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012352020000
WP045441	10/20/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1674 Noche Buena Street Seaside, CA 93955	012742010000